
Senate Committees, 2025-2026 Biennium 
 
 
Morning Committees​ ​  
 
Agriculture 
Sen. Russ Ingalls, R-Essex (Chair) 
Sen. Joe Major, D-Windsor (Vice-Chair) 
Sen. Brian Collamore, R-Rutland 
Sen. Steve Heffernan, R-Addison 
Sen. Rob Plunkett, D-Bennington 
 
Health & Welfare 
Sen. Ginny Lyons, D-Chittenden Southeast (Chair) 
Sen. Martine Gulick, D-Chittenden Central (Vice-Chair) 
Sen. Ann Cummings, D-Washington 
Sen. Larry Hart, R-Orange 
Sen. Sam Douglass, R-Orleans 
 
Economic Development, Housing & General Affairs 
Sen. Alison Clarkson, D-Windsor (Chair) 
Sen. Randy Brock, R-Franklin (Vice-Chair) 
Sen. Kesha Ram-Hinsdale, D-Chittenden Southeast 
Sen. Thomas Chittenden, D-Chittenden Southeast 
Sen. Dave Weeks, R-Rutland 
 
Judiciary 
Sen. Nader Hashim, D-Windham (Chair) 
Sen. Robert Norris, R-Franklin (Vice-Chair) 
Sen. Tanya Vyhovsky, P/D-Chittenden Central 
Sen. Phil Baruth, D/P-Chittenden Central 
Sen. Chris Mattos, R-Chittenden North 
 
Natural Resources & Energy 
Sen. Anne Watson, D/P-Washington (Chair) 
Sen. Terry Williams, R-Rutland (Vice-Chair) 
Sen. Ruth Hardy, D-Addison 
Sen. Seth Bongartz, D-Bennington 



Sen. Scott Beck, R-Caledonia 
 
Transportation 
Sen. Richard Westman, R-Lamoille (Chair) 
Sen. Becca White, D-Windsor (Vice-Chair) 
Sen. Wendy Harrison, D-Windham 
Sen. Andrew Perchlik, D-Washington 
Sen. Patrick Brennan, R-Grand Isle 
 
 
Afternoon Committees 
 
Appropriations 
Sen. Andrew Perchlik, D-Washington (Chair) 
Sen. Patrick Brennan, R-Grand Isle (Vice-Chair) 
Sen. Richard Westman, R-Lamoille 
Sen. Ginny Lyons, D-Chittenden Southeast  
Sen. Phil Baruth, D/P-Chittenden Central 
Sen. Anne Watson, D/P-Washington 
Sen. Robert Norris, R-Franklin  
 
Education 
Sen. Seth Bongartz, D-Bennington (Chair) 
Sen. David Weeks, R-Rutland (Vice-Chair) 
Sen. Kesha Ram-Hinsdale, D-Chittenden Southeast 
Sen. Nader Hashim, D-Windham  
Sen. Terry Williams, R-Rutland 
Sen. Steve Heffernan, R-Addison 
 
Finance 
Sen. Ann Cummings, D-Washington (Chair) 
Sen. Thomas Chittenden, D-Chittenden Southeast (Vice-Chair) 
Sen. Ruth Hardy, D-Addison 
Sen. Martine Gulick, D-Chittenden Central  
Sen. Randy Brock, R-Franklin  
Sen. Scott Beck, R-Caledonia 
Sen. Chris Mattos, R-Chittenden North 
 



Government Operations 
Sen. Brian Collamore, R-Rutland (Chair) 
Sen. Tanya Vyhovsky, P/D-Chittenden Central (Vice-Chair) 
Sen. Becca White, D-Windsor  
Sen. Alison Clarkson, D-Windsor  
Sen. Larry Hart, R-Orange 
 
Institutions 
Sen. Wendy Harrison, D-Windham (Chair) 
Sen. Rob Plunkett, D-Bennington (Vice-Chair) 
Sen. Russ Ingalls, R-Essex  
Sen. Joe Major, D-Windsor  
Sen. Sam Douglass, R-Orleans 
 
 
 
 


